
... a symbol of top designs and products of the highest quality
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FREE
LATEX

WITH ZIPPERS WITHOUT ZIPPERS COMFORT VARIANT

Design with zippers at the sides. Design without any zippers, 
ideal for the second stage 
of long-time compressive 

therapy.

Zippers with hook underlays 
allow for easy dressing.

Three position hooks offer the 
ability to adjust the garment 
after the swelling subsides.

HYGIENIC OPENING TYPES BANDAGES DESIGN

All male and female garments 
with trouser-legs have a 

hygienic opening for increased 
comfort and accessibility.

All male and female garments 
without trouser-legs have a 

hygienic opening with hooks 
and loops for increased 

comfort and accessibility.

The front double underlay is 
now available in the newest 

design.

Trendy lace has a silicone 
wavelet on the reverse side. 

Therefore, the garment remains 
fixed in place.

CARE
LIPOELASTIC® compressive garments are machine or manually washable at the temperature of 30°C (86°F) max. Before 
washing, fasten the zip-fasteners and velcro fasteners. Do not squeeze and iron, dry in a shady and airy place. Drying at a 
high temperature reduces the elasticity of the material and reduces its curative effect.

DESIGN OPTIONSCERTIF ICATES OF QUALITY ASSURANCE

ÖKO-TEX

It guarantees the absence of harmful 
substances in our garments that 
are tested annually by the Trial 
Institute Hohenstein in Germany. 
This certificate is a guarantee of the 
quality and safety of our products. All 
garments are Latex-free.

ISO 9001:2001

This is an internationally recognized 
quality management system which 
certifies our streamlined policies, 
processes and producers. Our 
manufacturing efficiencies are aimed 
to achieve complete customer 
satisfaction. Our processes and 
procedures are inspected annually to 
assure compliance.

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

LIPOELASTIC® products meet the 
requirements of the Medical 
Device Directive 93/42/EEC and the 
Government Regulation No. 336/2004 
as amended. The LIPOELASTIC® 
products are authorized to use the 
CE mark.
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HOW TO MEASURE

Head circumference

Neck circumference

Breast circumference
Under breast circumference

Waist circumference

Thigh circumference (over groin)
Hips circumference (over buttocks)

Thigh circumference (upper)

Thigh circumference (middle)

Above knee

Under knee

Calf circumference

Above ankle

Chin - top of the head

Shoulder

Upper arm circumference

Forearm circumference

Wrist circumference

BICEPS
Measure around the arm at the 
fullest part of the biceps.

BUST AND CHEST
Measure around the fullest part 
of the bust/ chest area while 
wearing usual undergarments.

UNDER BUST
Measure around the chest 
circumference directly under 
the breast.

WAIST
Measure around the smallest 
part of the waistline.

HIP/THIGH AREA
Stand with both feet together 
and measure around the fullest 
part of the hip/thigh area.

D

B

F

G

H

T

V
P

M
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Size
Measurements in cm

Under 
breasts Waist Hips

SS 61-66 58-63 84-88

S 67-72 64-69 89-94

M 73-79 70-76 95-101

L 80-88 77-85 102-110

XL 89-97 86-94 111-119

XXL 98-106 95-103 120-128

USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen

TYPES: with zipper, without zipper or Comfort

COLORS: natural, black

VHTHE UNIQUE COLLECTION OF L IPOELASTIC®

The materials used by LIPOELASTIC® company guarantee the ideal compression with an emphasis on comfort. 
They guarantee elasticity and tensibility in all directions which assures stable compression and equal pressure 
for the treatment areas.

Our goal at LIPOELASTIC® is to assure the satisfaction of all patients. That ś why we produce our garments in 
3 colors and in sizes SSS through XXXXL. The bandages are produced by the highest quality sewing machines. 
The sewing technology applied ensures flat, strong and resistant seams. The entire the production includes up 
to 30 detailed steps.
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Size
Measurements in cm

Under 
breasts Waist Hips

SS 61-66 58-63 84-88

S 67-72 64-69 89-94

M 73-79 70-76 95-101

L 80-88 77-85 102-110

XL 89-97 86-94 111-119

XXL 98-106 95-103 120-128

Size
Measurements in cm

Under 
breasts Waist Hips

SS 61-66 58-63 84-88

S 67-72 64-69 89-94

M 73-79 70-76 95-101

L 80-88 77-85 102-110

XL 89-97 86-94 111-119

XXL 98-106 95-103 120-128

USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen

TYPE: variant - closure by three-position hooks

COLORS: natural, black

VH
var iant

USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen

TYPES: with zippers, without zippers or Comfort

COLORS: natural, black

VH
special
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Size
Measurements in cm

Under 
breasts Waist Hips Thigh

SS 61-66 58-63 84-88 48-50

S 67-72 64-69 89-94 51-55

M 73-79 70-76 95-101 56-60

L 80-88 77-85 102-110 61-65

XL 89-97 86-94 111-119 66-70

XXL 98-106 95-103 120-128 71-75

Size
Measurements in cm

Under 
breasts Waist Hips

SS 61-66 58-63 84-88

S 67-72 64-69 89-94

M 73-79 70-76 95-101

L 80-88 77-85 102-110

XL 89-97 86-94 111-119

XXL 98-106 95-103 120-128

USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen, 
buttocks, hips and thighs

TYPES: with zippers, without zippers or Comfort

COLORS: natural, black

VG
USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen 

and back

TYPE: variant - closure by three-position hooks

COLORS: natural, black

VH
body
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Size
Measurements in cm

Under 
breasts Waist Hips Thigh Above 

knee

SS 61-66 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34

S 67-72 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39

M 73-79 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44

L 80-88 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49

XL 89-97 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54

XXL 98-106 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59

Size
Measurements in cm

Under 
breasts Waist Hips Thigh

SS 61-66 58-63 84-88 48-50

S 67-72 64-69 89-94 51-55

M 73-79 70-76 95-101 56-60

L 80-88 77-85 102-110 61-65

XL 89-97 86-94 111-119 66-70

XXL 98-106 95-103 120-128 71-75

USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen, 
buttocks, hips and thighs

TYPES: with zippers, without zippers or Comfort

COLORS: natural, black

VF
USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen, 

buttocks, hips and thighs

TYPE: variant - closure by three-position hooks

COLORS: natural, black

VG
var iant
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Size
Measurements in cm

Under 
breasts Waist Hips Thigh Above 

knee

SS 61-66 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34

S 67-72 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39

M 73-79 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44

L 80-88 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49

XL 89-97 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54

XXL 98-106 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59

Size
Measurements in cm

Under 
breasts Waist Hips Thigh Above 

knee

SS 61-66 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34

S 67-72 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39

M 73-79 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44

L 80-88 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49

XL 89-97 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54

XXL 98-106 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59

USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen, 
back, buttocks, hips and thighs

TYPE: variant - closure by three-position hooks

COLORS: natural, black

VF
body

USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen, 
buttocks, hips and thighs

TYPE: variant - closure by three-position hooks

COLORS: natural, black

VF
var iant
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Size
Measurements in cm

Under 
breasts Waist Hips Thigh Above 

knee Calf

SS 61-66 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34 27-29

S 67-72 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39 30-32

M 73-79 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44 33-35

L 80-88 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49 36-38

XL 89-97 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54 39-41

XXL 98-106 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59 42-44

Size
Measurements in cm

Under 
breasts Waist Hips Thigh Above 

knee Calf

SS 61-66 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34 27-29

S 67-72 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39 30-32

M 73-79 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44 33-35

L 80-88 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49 36-38

XL 89-97 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54 39-41

XXL 98-106 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59 42-44

VD
var iant

USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen, 
buttocks, hips, thighs and knees

TYPE: variant - closure by three-position hooks

COLORS: natural, black

VD
USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen, 

buttocks, hips, thighs and knees

TYPES: with zippers, without zippers or Comfort

COLORS: natural, black
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Size
Measurements in cm

Under 
breasts Waist Hips Thigh Above 

knee Calf

SS 61-66 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34 27-29

S 67-72 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39 30-32

M 73-79 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44 33-35

L 80-88 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49 36-38

XL 89-97 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54 39-41

XXL 98-106 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59 42-44

Size
Measurements in cm

Under 
breasts Waist Hips Thigh Above 

knee Calf

SS 61-66 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34 27-29

S 67-72 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39 30-32

M 73-79 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44 33-35

L 80-88 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49 36-38

XL 89-97 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54 39-41

XXL 98-106 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59 42-44

VD
special

USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen, 
back, buttocks, hips, thighs and knees

TYPES: with zippers, without zippers or Comfort

DOUBLE UNDERLAY INSIDE AND OUTSIDE OF THIGHS.

COLORS: natural, black

VD
body

USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen, 
back, buttocks, hips, thighs and knees

TYPES: variant - closure by three-position hooks

COLORS: natural, black
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Size
Measurements in cm

Under 
breasts Waist Hips Thigh Above 

knee Calf

SS 61-66 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34 27-29

S 67-72 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39 30-32

M 73-79 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44 33-35

L 80-88 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49 36-38

XL 89-97 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54 39-41

XXL 98-106 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59 42-44

Size
Measurements in cm

Under 
breasts Waist Hips Thigh Above 

knee Calf

SS 61-66 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34 27-29

S 67-72 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39 30-32

M 73-79 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44 33-35

L 80-88 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49 36-38

XL 89-97 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54 39-41

XXL 98-106 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59 42-44

VB
USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen, 

buttocks, hips, thighs, knees and calves

 Stabilization of calf implants.

TYPES: with zippers, without zippers or Comfort

COLORS: natural, black

VD
special  var iant

USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen, 
buttocks, hips, thighs and knees

TYPE: variant - closure by three-position hooks

DOUBLE UNDERLAY INSIDE AND OUTSIDE OF THIGHS.

COLORS: natural, black
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Size
Measurements in cm

Under 
breasts Waist Hips Thigh Above 

knee Calf

SS 61-66 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34 27-29

S 67-72 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39 30-32

M 73-79 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44 33-35

L 80-88 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49 36-38

XL 89-97 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54 39-41

XXL 98-106 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59 42-44

Size
Measurements in cm

Under 
breasts Waist Hips Thigh Above 

knee Calf

SS 61-66 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34 27-29

S 67-72 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39 30-32

M 73-79 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44 33-35

L 80-88 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49 36-38

XL 89-97 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54 39-41

XXL 98-106 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59 42-44

VB
body

USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen, 
back, buttocks, hips, thighs, knees and 
calves

 Stabilization of calf implants.

TYPE: variant - closure by three-position hooks

COLORS: natural, black

VB
var iant

USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen, 
buttocks, hips, thighs, knees and calves

 Stabilization of calf implants.

TYPE: variant - closure by three-position hooks

COLORS: natural, black
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Size
Measurements in cm

Waist Hips Thigh

SS 58-63 84-88 48-50

S 64-69 89-94 51-55

M 70-76 95-101 56-60

L 77-85 102-110 61-65

XL 86-94 111-119 66-70

XXL 95-103 120-128 71-75

Size
Measurements in cm

Waist Hips Thigh

SS 58-63 84-88 48-50

S 64-69 89-94 51-55

M 70-76 95-101 56-60

L 77-85 102-110 61-65

XL 86-94 111-119 66-70

XXL 95-103 120-128 71-75

TG
var iant

USE: Liposuction of lower abdomen, buttocks, 
hips and thighs

TYPE: variant - closure by three-position hooks

COLORS: natural, black

TG
USE: Liposuction of lower abdomen, buttocks, 

hips and thighs

TYPES: with zippers, without zippers or Comfort

COLORS: natural, black
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Size
Measurements in cm

Waist Hips Thigh Above 
knee

SS 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34

S 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39

M 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44

L 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49

XL 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54

XXL 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59

Size
Measurements in cm

Waist Hips Thigh Above 
knee

SS 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34

S 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39

M 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44

L 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49

XL 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54

XXL 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59

TF
var iant

USE: Liposuction of lower abdomen, buttocks, 
hips and thighs

TYPE: variant - closure by three-position hooks

COLORS: natural, black

TF
USE: Liposuction of lower abdomen, buttocks, 

hips and thighs

TYPES: with zippers, without zippers or Comfort

COLORS: natural, black
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Size
Measurements in cm

Waist Hips Thigh Above 
knee Calf

SS 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34 27-29

S 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39 30-32

M 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44 33-35

L 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49 36-38

XL 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54 39-41

XXL 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59 42-44

Size
Measurements in cm

Waist Hips Thigh Above 
knee Calf

SS 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34 27-29

S 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39 30-32

M 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44 33-35

L 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49 36-38

XL 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54 39-41

XXL 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59 42-44

TD
var iant

USE: Liposuction of lower abdomen, buttocks, 
hips, thighs and knees

TYPE: variant - closure by three-position hooks

COLORS: natural, black

TD
USE: Liposuction of lower abdomen, buttocks, 

hips, thighs and knees

TYPES: with zippers, without zippers or Comfort

COLORS: natural, black
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Size
Measurements in cm

Waist Hips Thigh Above 
knee Calf

SS 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34 27-29

S 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39 30-32

M 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44 33-35

L 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49 36-38

XL 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54 39-41

XXL 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59 42-44

Size
Measurements in cm

Waist Hips Thigh Above 
knee Calf

SS 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34 27-29

S 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39 30-32

M 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44 33-35

L 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49 36-38

XL 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54 39-41

XXL 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59 42-44

TD
special  var iant

USE: Liposuction of lower abdomen, buttocks, 
hips, thighs and knees

TYPE: variant - closure by three-position hooks

DOUBLE UNDERLAY INSIDE AND OUTSIDE OF THIGHS.

COLORS: natural, black

TD
special

USE: Liposuction of lower abdomen, buttocks, 
hips, thighs and knees

TYPES: with zippers, without zippers or Comfort

DOUBLE UNDERLAY INSIDE AND OUTSIDE OF THIGHS.

COLORS: natural, black
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Size
Measurements in cm

Waist Hips Thigh Above 
knee Calf

SS 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34 27-29

S 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39 30-32

M 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44 33-35

L 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49 36-38

XL 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54 39-41

XXL 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59 42-44

Size
Measurements in cm

Waist Hips Thigh Above 
knee Calf

SS 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34 27-29

S 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39 30-32

M 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44 33-35

L 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49 36-38

XL 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54 39-41

XXL 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59 42-44

TB
var iant

USE: Liposuction of lower abdomen, hips, thighs, 
knees and calves

 Stabilization of calf implants.

TYPE: variant - closure by three-position hooks

COLORS: natural, black

TB
USE: Liposuction of lower abdomen, buttocks, 

hips, thighs, knees and calves

 Stabilization of calf implants.

TYPES: with zippers, without zippers or Comfort

COLORS: natural, black



FEMALE VESTS
& BODY SUITS
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Size
Measurements in cm

Breast 
circumference

Under 
breasts Waist

SS 72-79 61-66 58-63

S 80-87 67-72 64-69

M 88-95 73-79 70-76

L 96-103 80-88 77-85

XL 104-111 89-97 86-94

XXL 112-120 98-106 95-103

Size
Measurements in cm

Breast 
circumference

Under 
breasts Waist Arm

SS 72-79 61-66 58-63 26-27

S 80-87 67-72 64-69 28-29

M 88-95 73-79 70-76 30-31

L 96-103 80-88 77-85 32-34

XL 104-111 89-97 86-94 35-37

XXL 112-120 98-106 95-103 38-40

MT
formed

USE: Liposuction of back, Mammoplasty 
(Augmentation, Breast reduction and 
Mastopexy)

TYPES: with zipper or Comfort

COLORS: natural, black

MT
smooth

USE: Liposuction of arms, back and chest

TYPES: with zipper or Comfort

COLORS: natural, black
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Size
Measurements in cm

Breast 
circumference

Under 
breasts Waist Hips Arm

SS 72-79 61-66 58-63 84-88 26-27

S 80-87 67-72 64-69 89-94 28-29

M 88-95 73-79 70-76 95-101 30-31

L 96-103 80-88 77-85 102-110 32-34

XL 104-111 89-97 86-94 111-119 35-37

XXL 112-120 98-106 95-103 120-128 38-40

Size
Measurements in cm

Breast 
circumference

Under 
breasts Waist

SS 72-79 61-66 58-63

S 80-87 67-72 64-69

M 88-95 73-79 70-76

L 96-103 80-88 77-85

XL 104-111 89-97 86-94

XXL 112-120 98-106 95-103

MH
USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen, 

back and upper arms

TYPES: with zipper or Comfort

COLORS: natural, black

MT
special

USE: Liposuction of upper abdomen and back, 
Mammoplasty (Augmentation, Breast 
reduction and Mastopexy)

TYPE: variant - closure by three-position hooks

 Straining and stabilization by 4 vertical lamellas

COLORS: natural, black
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Size
Measurements in cm

Breast 
circumference

Under 
breasts Waist Hips

SS 72-79 61-66 58-63 84-88

S 80-87 67-72 64-69 89-94

M 88-95 73-79 70-76 95-101

L 96-103 80-88 77-85 102-110

XL 104-111 89-97 86-94 111-119

XXL 112-120 98-106 95-103 120-128

Size
Measurements in cm

Breast 
circumference

Under 
breasts Waist Hips

SS 72-79 61-66 58-63 84-88

S 80-87 67-72 64-69 89-94

M 88-95 73-79 70-76 95-101

L 96-103 80-88 77-85 102-110

XL 104-111 89-97 86-94 111-119

XXL 112-120 98-106 95-103 120-128

MH
special

USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen 
and back, Mammoplasty (Augmentation, 
Breast reduction and Mastopexy)

TYPES: with zipper or Comfort

COLORS: natural, black

MH
exclus ive

USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen 
and back

TYPE: variant - closure by three-position hooks

COLORS: natural, black
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Size
Measurements in cm

Breast 
circumference

Under 
breasts Waist Hips Thigh Above 

knee Arm

SS 72-79 61-66 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34 26-27

S 80-87 67-72 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39 28-29

M 88-95 73-79 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44 30-31

L 96-103 80-88 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49 32-34

XL 104-111 89-97 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54 35-37

XXL 112-120 98-106 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59 38-40

Size
Measurements in cm

Breast 
circumference

Under 
breasts Waist Hips Thigh Arm

SS 72-79 61-66 58-63 84-88 48-50 26-27

S 80-87 67-72 64-69 89-94 51-55 28-29

M 88-95 73-79 70-76 95-101 56-60 30-31

L 96-103 80-88 77-85 102-110 61-65 32-34

XL 104-111 89-97 86-94 111-119 66-70 35-37

XXL 112-120 98-106 95-103 120-128 71-75 38-40

USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen, 
back, upper arms, buttocks, hips and 
thighs

TYPES: with zipper or Comfort

COLORS: natural, black

MHF
USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen, 

back, upper arms, buttocks and hips

TYPES: with zipper or Comfort

COLORS: natural, black

MHG
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Size
Measurements in cm

Breast 
circumference

Under 
breasts Waist Hips Thigh Above 

knee Calf Arm

SS 72-79 61-66 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34 27-29 26-27

S 80-87 67-72 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39 30-32 28-29

M 88-95 73-79 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44 33-35 30-31

L 96-103 80-88 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49 36-38 32-34

XL 104-111 89-97 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54 39-41 35-37

XXL 112-120 98-106 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59 42-44 38-40

Size
Measurements in cm

Breast 
circumference

Under 
breasts Waist Hips Thigh Above 

knee Calf Arm

SS 72-79 61-66 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34 27-29 26-27

S 80-87 67-72 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39 30-32 28-29

M 88-95 73-79 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44 33-35 30-31

L 96-103 80-88 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49 36-38 32-34

XL 104-111 89-97 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54 39-41 35-37

XXL 112-120 98-106 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59 42-44 38-40

USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen, 
back, upper arms, buttocks, hips, thighs, 
knees and calves

TYPES: with zipper or Comfort

LOWER PART OF LEG: with zippers or without zippers

COLORS: natural, black

MHB
USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen, 

back, upper arms, buttocks, hips, thighs 
and knees

TYPES: with zipper or Comfort

LOWER PART OF LEG: with zippers or without zippers

COLORS: natural, black

MHD



4948

Size
Measurements in cm

Breast 
circumference

Under 
breasts Waist Hips Thigh Above 

knee

SS 72-79 61-66 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34

S 80-87 67-72 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39

M 88-95 73-79 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44

L 96-103 80-88 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49

XL 104-111 89-97 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54

XXL 112-120 98-106 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59

Size
Measurements in cm

Breast 
circumference

Under 
breasts Waist Hips Thigh

SS 72-79 61-66 58-63 84-88 48-50

S 80-87 67-72 64-69 89-94 51-55

M 88-95 73-79 70-76 95-101 56-60

L 96-103 80-88 77-85 102-110 61-65

XL 104-111 89-97 86-94 111-119 66-70

XXL 112-120 98-106 95-103 120-128 71-75

USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen, 
back, buttocks, hips and thighs, 
Mammoplasty (Augmentation, Breast 
reduction and Mastopexy)

TYPES: with zipper or Comfort

COLORS: natural, black

MGF
USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen, 

back, buttocks and hips, Mammoplasty 
(Augmentation, Breast reduction and 
Mastopexy)

TYPES: with zipper or Comfort

COLORS: natural, black

MGG



5150

Size
Measurements in cm

Breast 
circumference

Under 
breasts Waist Hips Thigh Above 

knee Calf

SS 72-79 61-66 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34 27-29

S 80-87 67-72 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39 30-32

M 88-95 73-79 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44 33-35

L 96-103 80-88 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49 36-38

XL 104-111 89-97 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54 39-41

XXL 112-120 98-106 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59 42-44

Size
Measurements in cm

Breast 
circumference

Under 
breasts Waist Hips Thigh Above 

knee Calf

SS 72-79 61-66 58-63 84-88 48-50 32-34 27-29

S 80-87 67-72 64-69 89-94 51-55 35-39 30-32

M 88-95 73-79 70-76 95-101 56-60 40-44 33-35

L 96-103 80-88 77-85 102-110 61-65 45-49 36-38

XL 104-111 89-97 86-94 111-119 66-70 50-54 39-41

XXL 112-120 98-106 95-103 120-128 71-75 55-59 42-44

USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen, 
back, buttocks, hips, thighs, knees and calves, 
Mammoplasty (Augmentation, Breast reduction 
and Mastopexy) 

TYPES: with zipper or Comfort

LOWER PART OF LEG: with zippers or without zippers

COLORS: natural, black

MGB
USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction of abdomen, back, 

buttocks, hips, thighs and knees, Mammoplasty 
(Augmentation, Breast reduction and Mastopexy)

TYPES: with zipper or Comfort

LOWER PART OF LEG: with zippers or without zippers

COLORS: natural, black

MGD



BREAST BANDAGES
& STABILIZER BANDS
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Size
Measurements in cm

Breast circumference

SS 72-79

S 80-87

M 88-95

L 96-103

XL 104-111

XXL 112-120

Size
Measurements in cm

Breast circumference

SS 72-79

S 80-87

M 88-95

L 96-103

XL 104-111

XXL 112-120

SI
special

USE: Implant Stabilizer Band for separate 
use or in combination with a surgical 
bra as a stabilization support 
of implants following Augmentation

COLOR: white

SI
USE: Implant Stabilizer Band for separate 

use or in combination with surgical 
bra as a stabilization support 
of implants following Augmentation

COLORS: white, black



5756

Size
Measurements in cm

Under breasts 
in cm

Breast circumference
Cup AA Cup A Cup B Cup C Cup D

60 58-62 70-72 72-74 74-76 76-78 78-80

65 63-67 75-77 77-79 79-81 81-83 83-85

70 68-72 80-82 82-84 84-86 86-88 88-90

75 73-77 85-87 87-89 89-91 91-93 93-95

80 78-82 90-92 92-94 94-96 96-98 98-100

85 83-87 95-97 97-99 99-101 101-103 103-105

90 88-92 100-102 102-104 104-106 106-108 108-110

95 93-97 105-107 107-109 109-111 111-113 113-115

100 98-102 110-112 112-114 114-116 116-118 118-120

Size
Measurements in cm

Breast circumference Under breasts

60 72-80 58-62

65 77-85 63-67

70 82-90 68-72

75 87-95 73-77

80 92-100 78-82

85 97-105 83-87

90 102-110 88-92

95 107-115 93-97

100 112-120 98-102

PI
formed

USE: Mammoplasty (Augmentation, Breast 
reduction and Mastopexy)

COLORS: white, black

SI
formed

USE: Implant Stabilizer Band for separate 
use or in combination with a surgical 
bra as a stabilization support 
of implants following Augmentation

COLORS: white, black



5958

Size
Measurements in cm

Under breasts 
in cm

Breast circumference
Cup A Cup B Cup C Cup D

60 58-62 72-74 74-76 76-78 78-80

65 63-67 77-79 79-81 81-83 83-85

70 68-72 82-84 84-86 86-88 88-90

75 73-77 87-89 89-91 91-93 93-95

80 78-82 92-94 94-96 96-98 98-100

85 83-87 97-99 99-101 101-103 103-105

90 88-92 102-104 104-106 106-108 108-110

95 93-97 107-109 109-111 111-113 113-115

100 98-102 112-114 114-116 116-118 118-120

Size
Measurements in cm

Under breasts 
in cm

Breast circumference
Cup AA Cup A Cup B Cup C Cup D

60 58-62 70-72 72-74 74-76 76-78 78-80

65 63-67 75-77 77-79 79-81 81-83 83-85

70 68-72 80-82 82-84 84-86 86-88 88-90

75 73-77 85-87 87-89 89-91 91-93 93-95

80 78-82 90-92 92-94 94-96 96-98 98-100

85 83-87 95-97 97-99 99-101 101-103 103-105

90 88-92 100-102 102-104 104-106 106-108 108-110

95 93-97 105-107 107-109 109-111 111-113 113-115

100 98-102 110-112 112-114 114-116 116-118 118-120

PI
special

USE: Mammoplasty (Augmentation, Breast 
reduction and Mastopexy)

COLORS: white, black

USE: Augmentation

COLORS: white, black

PS
formed



6160

Size
Measurements in cm

Breast circumference Under breasts

SS 72-79 58-64

S 80-87 65-71

M 88-95 72-78

L 96-103 79-86

XL 104-111 87-94

XXL 112-120 95-102

Size
Measurements in cm

Under breasts 
in cm

Breast circumference
Cup A Cup B Cup C Cup D

60 58-62 72-74 74-76 76-78 78-80

65 63-67 77-79 79-81 81-83 83-85

70 68-72 82-84 84-86 86-88 88-90

75 73-77 87-89 89-91 91-93 93-95

80 78-82 92-94 94-96 96-98 98-100

85 83-87 97-99 99-101 101-103 103-105

90 88-92 102-104 104-106 106-108 108-110

95 93-97 107-109 109-111 111-113 113-115

100 98-102 112-114 114-116 116-118 118-120

PI
extra

USE: Mammoplasty (Augmentation, Breast 
reduction and Mastopexy)

COLOR: white

PS
special

USE: Augmentation

COLORS: white, black



6362

Size
Measurements in cm

Breast circumference Under breasts

SS 72-79 58-64

S 80-87 65-71

M 88-95 72-78

L 96-103 79-86

XL 104-111 87-94

XXL 112-120 95-102

Size
Measurements in cm

Breast circumference Under breasts

SS 72-79 58-64

S 80-87 65-71

M 88-95 72-78

L 96-103 79-86

XL 104-111 87-94

XXL 112-120 95-102

USE: Augmentation

COLOR: white

PS
var iant

PS
extra

USE: Augmentation

COLOR: white



6564

Size
Measurements in cm

Under breasts 
in cm

Breast circumference
Cup AA Cup A Cup B Cup C Cup D

60 58-62 70-72 72-74 74-76 76-78 78-80

65 63-67 75-77 77-79 79-81 81-83 83-85

70 68-72 80-82 82-84 84-86 86-88 88-90

75 73-77 85-87 87-89 89-91 91-93 93-95

80 78-82 90-92 92-94 94-96 96-98 98-100

85 83-87 95-97 97-99 99-101 101-103 103-105

90 88-92 100-102 102-104 104-106 106-108 108-110

95 93-97 105-107 107-109 109-111 111-113 113-115

100 98-102 110-112 112-114 114-116 116-118 118-120

Size
Measurements in cm

Under breasts 
in cm

Breast circumference
Cup A Cup B Cup C Cup D

60 58-62 72-74 74-76 76-78 78-80

65 63-67 77-79 79-81 81-83 83-85

70 68-72 82-84 84-86 86-88 88-90

75 73-77 87-89 89-91 91-93 93-95

80 78-82 92-94 94-96 96-98 98-100

85 83-87 97-99 99-101 101-103 103-105

90 88-92 102-104 104-106 106-108 108-110

95 93-97 107-109 109-111 111-113 113-115

100 98-102 112-114 114-116 116-118 118-120

PI
exclus ive

USE: Mammoplasty (Augmentation, Breast 
reduction and Mastopexy)

COLOR: white

PI
super

USE: Mammoplasty (Augmentation, Breast 
reduction and Mastopexy)

COLORS: white, black



6766

Size
Measurements in cm

Under breasts 
in cm

Breast circumference
Cup AA Cup A Cup B Cup C Cup D

60 58-62 70-72 72-74 74-76 76-78 78-80

65 63-67 75-77 77-79 79-81 81-83 83-85

70 68-72 80-82 82-84 84-86 86-88 88-90

75 73-77 85-87 87-89 89-91 91-93 93-95

80 78-82 90-92 92-94 94-96 96-98 98-100

85 83-87 95-97 97-99 99-101 101-103 103-105

90 88-92 100-102 102-104 104-106 106-108 108-110

95 93-97 105-107 107-109 109-111 111-113 113-115

100 98-102 110-112 112-114 114-116 116-118 118-120

Size
Measurements in cm

Under breasts 
in cm

Breast circumference
Cup AA Cup A Cup B Cup C Cup D

60 58-62 70-72 72-74 74-76 76-78 78-80

65 63-67 75-77 77-79 79-81 81-83 83-85

70 68-72 80-82 82-84 84-86 86-88 88-90

75 73-77 85-87 87-89 89-91 91-93 93-95

80 78-82 90-92 92-94 94-96 96-98 98-100

85 83-87 95-97 97-99 99-101 101-103 103-105

90 88-92 100-102 102-104 104-106 106-108 108-110

95 93-97 105-107 107-109 109-111 111-113 113-115

100 98-102 110-112 112-114 114-116 116-118 118-120

PI
standard

USE: Mammoplasty (Augmentation, Breast 
reduction and Mastopexy)

COLORS: white, natural, black

PI
medical

USE: Mammoplasty (Augmentation, Breast 
reduction and Mastopexy)

COLORS: white, black



MALE BANDAGES



7170

Size
Measurements in cm

Chest circumference Waist

SS 87-91 75-79

S 92-96 80-86

M 97-102 87-93

L 103-109 94-101

XL 110-117 102-110

XXL 118-125 111-119

Size
Measurements in cm

Chest circumference Waist

SS 87-91 75-79

S 92-96 80-86

M 97-102 87-93

L 103-109 94-101

XL 110-117 102-110

XXL 118-125 111-119

USE: Liposuction and plastic surgeries 
of back and chest

TYPE: variant - closure by three-position hooks

COLORS: natural, black

MTm
var iant

USE: Liposuction and plastic surgeries 
of back and chest

TYPES: with zipper or Comfort

COLORS: natural, black

MTm



7372

Size
Measurements in cm

Chest circumference Waist

SS 87-91 75-79

S 92-96 80-86

M 97-102 87-93

L 103-109 94-101

XL 110-117 102-110

XXL 118-125 111-119

Size
Measurements in cm

Chest circumference Waist

SS 87-91 75-79

S 92-96 80-86

M 97-102 87-93

L 103-109 94-101

XL 110-117 102-110

XXL 118-125 111-119

MTmL
var iant

USE: Liposuction of back, chest and 
shoulders

TYPE: variant - closure by three-position hooks

COLORS: natural, black

MTmL
USE: Liposuction and plastic surgeries 

of back and chest

TYPES: with zipper or Comfort

COLORS: natural, black



7574

Size
Measurements in cm

Under chest
circumference Waist Hips

SS 87-91 75-79 82-85

S 92-96 80-86 86-90

M 97-102 87-93 91-97

L 103-109 94-101 98-104

XL 110-117 102-110 105-112

XXL 118-125 111-119 113-120

Size
Measurements in cm

Under chest
circumference Waist Hips

SS 87-91 75-79 82-85

S 92-96 80-86 86-90

M 97-102 87-93 91-97

L 103-109 94-101 98-104

XL 110-117 102-110 105-112

XXL 118-125 111-119 113-120

USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction 
of abdomen and hips

TYPE: variant - closure by three-position hooks

COLORS: natural, black

VHm
var iant

USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction 
of abdomen and hips

TYPES: with zipper, without zipper or Comfort

COLORS: natural, black

VHm



7776

Size
Measurements in cm

Chest circumference Waist Hips Thigh

SS 87-91 75-79 82-85 47-50

S 92-96 80-86 86-90 51-55

M 97-102 87-93 91-97 56-60

L 103-109 94-101 98-104 61-65

XL 110-117 102-110 105-112 66-70

XXL 118-125 111-119 113-120 71-75

Size
Measurements in cm

Chest circumference Waist Hips Thigh

SS 87-91 75-79 82-85 47-50

S 92-96 80-86 86-90 51-55

M 97-102 87-93 91-97 56-60

L 103-109 94-101 98-104 61-65

XL 110-117 102-110 105-112 66-70

XXL 118-125 111-119 113-120 71-75

MGm
var iant

USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction 
of abdomen, chest, back, buttocks and 
hips

TYPE: variant - closure by three-position hooks

COLORS: natural, black

MGm
USE: Abdominoplasty, Liposuction 

of abdomen, chest, back, buttocks 
and hips

TYPES: with zipper or Comfort

COLORS: natural, black



FACE BANDAGES



8180

Size
Measurements in cm

Head measurement
(chin – top of the head)

SS 50-53

S 54-58

M 59-63

L 64-68

XL 69-73

XXL 74-78

Size
Measurements in cm

Head measurement
(chin – top of the head)

SS 50-53

S 54-58

M 59-63

L 64-68

XL 69-73

XXL 74-78

USE: Face, neck and chin operations, chin 
implant surgery

COLORS: natural, black

FM
formed

USE: Face, neck and chin operations, chin 
implant surgery

COLORS: natural, black

FM



8382

Size
Measurements in cm

Head measurement
(chin – top of the head)

SS 50-53

S 54-58

M 59-63

L 64-68

XL 69-73

XXL 74-78

Size
Measurements in cm

Head measurement
(chin – top of the head)

SS 50-53

S 54-58

M 59-63

L 64-68

XL 69-73

XXL 74-78

FM
extra

USE: Face, neck and chin operations, chin 
implant surgery

COLOR: white

FM
special

USE: Face, neck and chin operations, chin 
implant surgery, ear reconstruction

COLORS: natural, black



8584

Size
Measurements in cm

Head measurement
(over ears)

SS 50-52

S 53-55

M 56-58

L 59-61

XL 62-64

XXL 65-67

Size
Measurements in cm

Head measurement
(chin – top of the head)

SS 50-53

S 54-58

M 59-63

L 64-68

XL 69-73

XXL 74-78

PU
USE: Otoplasty

COLORS: natural, black

FM
whole face

USE: Face, chin implant surgery, burns

COLORS: natural, black



OTHERS
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Size
Measurements in cm

Arm 
circumference

Under elbow 
circumference

SS 26-27 21-22

S 28-29 23-24

M 30-31 25-26

L 32-34 27-28

XL 35-37 29-31

XXL 38-40 32-34

Size
Measurements in cm

Arm 
circumference

Under elbow 
circumference

SS 26-27 21-22

S 28-29 23-24

M 30-31 25-26

L 32-34 27-28

XL 35-37 29-31

XXL 38-40 32-34

USE: Liposuction of arms

COLORS: natural, black

AS
USE: Liposuction of armpit and arms

COLORS: natural, black

AP



9190

Size
Measurements in cm

Waist Binder height

SS 58-63 16, 23, 31, 39

S 64-69 16, 23, 31, 39

M 70-76 16, 23, 31, 39

L 77-85 16, 23, 31, 39

XL 86-94 16, 23, 31, 39

XXL 95-103 16, 23, 31, 39

Size
Measurements in cm

Waist Binder height

SS 58-63 16, 23, 31, 39

S 64-69 16, 23, 31, 39

M 70-76 16, 23, 31, 39

L 77-85 16, 23, 31, 39

XL 86-94 16, 23, 31, 39

XXL 95-103 16, 23, 31, 39

KP
special

USE: Abdominoplasty

TYPE: velcro fasteners, side reinforcement 
by flexible strap

COLOR: white

KP
USE: Abdominoplasty

TYPE: velcro fasteners

COLORS: white, black



9392

Size
Measurements in cm

Above knee Calf

SS 32-34 27-29

S 35-39 30-32

M 40-44 33-35

L 45-49 36-38

XL 50-54 39-41

XXL 55-59 42-44

Size
Measurements in cm

Waist Hips

SS 58-63 84-88

S 64-69 89-94

M 70-76 95-101

L 77-85 102-110

XL 86-94 111-119

XXL 95-103 120-128

USE: Liposuction of knees

COLORS: natural, black

FDSK
USE: Moulds the figure, making it firmer 

and adding tone, holds shape 
perfectly, making the tummy flat and 
shaping the hips.

COLORS: white, natural, black



STOCKINGS
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Size

SSS 34 - 36      158

SS 36 - 38      158

S 38 - 40 158 - 164

M 41 - 42 164 - 170

L 43 - 45 170 - 176

XL 46 - 48 176 - 182

a

b

a - Unisex shoe size EU
b - High

Supportive calf stockings 150 DEN AD are appreciated by all nurses.
Graded compression from the ankle upwards was carefully tested 
and proved to significantly help blood circulation in legs. It successfully 
reduces pain in tired legs and stops swelling origination. It is suitable 
to use these stockings as a preventative measure against varices 
and vein diseases. The elasticity of the material increases strength to 
pressure points with everyday wear.

FEATURES:
• Calf stockings produced from the innovative fibre Meryl Skinlife. 

This material has bacteriostatic properties – preventing the growth 
of bacteria odor and skin irritation. LIPONURSE maintains the skin´s 
natural balance regardless of the degree of activity.

• Anatomically balanced compression.
• Contains MICRO CAPSULES to improve skin tissue microcirculation.

COLORS: white, beige, black

LIPONURSE
150 DEN AD

Compress ion class 17-22 mmHg

LIPOPATIENT
20 DEN socks

Disposable socks

Disposable socks with antibacterial finish are designed for patients 
who undergo an ambulatory aesthetic surgery procedure. The socks 
increase comfort of patients during the operation and prevent them 
from getting cold. They are packaged 50 pair per box.

FEATURES:
• Antibacterial and antifungal finish decrease the occurrence of 

common micro-organisms.
• Universal size fits all foot sizes.

COLORS: white, beige



9998

SIZE AND MEASUREMENT POINTS TABLE

Size
1* 2* 3 4 5 6 7 8

SSS SS S M L XL XXL XXXL

b 17 - 19 19 - 21 21 - 23 23 - 25 25 - 27 27 - 29 29 - 31 30 - 33

g 42 - 47 44 - 51 48 - 55 52 - 59 55 - 67 59 - 67 63 - 70 67 - 73

* Note: Sizes 1 and 2 are not mass produced and can only be made to order!

b - ankle girth is measured in the narrowest place
g - thigh girth is measured in the place of the intended rim edge

SIZE CHOICE AND CHECK

Thanks to the sophisticated LIPOELASTIC® system you will determine the right size of the 
LIPOTROMB stocking in a minute. The size is knit in each piece of the tight to help to check 
whether the correct size has been chosen for each individual patient. 

The specially developed smart rings on the silicone rim will always reassure you that you 
have chosen the right stocking. 

On the outsideOn the insideThe circle on the silicone rim marks 
the correctly chosen tight size

LIPOELASTIC® now offers a new products which increases the safety of plastic surgery interventions. LIPOTROMB thigh stockings for 
prophylaxis of thrombosis with medically correct compression are designed for immobile patients before, during and after surgery. 
This is also a superb item for mothers immediately before and after child delivery and for other immobile patients. The purpose 
of compression is to create sufficient pressure on the walls of the surface and the deep veins of the lower extremities to prevent 
blood stagnation and to direct the blood stream towards the heart. Unlike elastic dressings these tights create constant pressure 
independent of correct or incorrect binding.

These stockings are made by a special knitting technology assuring simultaneous lengthwise and crosswise elasticity. The 
crosswise elasticity is independent of lengthwise extension. Compressive effect weakens from the distal to the proximal section. 

FEATURES:
• The stockings are permeable and pleasant to the skin.
• The stockings are made of materials resistant to oils and ointments.
• The stockings do not cause adverse effects.
• The rim variant is designed for mobile patients with the rim preventing the stocking from rolling down.
• The knit strips with letters “b” or “g” clearly mark measuring positions of the extremity girth.
• The knit numbers and sizes marked with letters facilitate product identification.
• The easily exposable toe tips facilitate circulation impact checks.
• The stockings can be washed at up to 90°.

COLOR: white

Inspection hole with a filled tip and a control 
opening under the toes.

Heel reinforcement. LIPOTROMB stockings are lined with a  
non-sliding rim 5 cm wide with silicone grid 

and the logo of LIPOELASTIC®.

LIPOTROMB
Anti -Th rombotic Stock ings for Immobi le Pat ients

Compress ion class 13 -18 mmHg (1,7 – 2,4 kPa)



100

HORIZONTAL OVAL ON THE RIM
Incorrect size but the patient will not be 

harmed.

VERTICAL OVAL ON THE RIM
ATTENTION – incorrect size!

May cause serious health problems.

The circle on the 
silicone rim 

marks the 
correctly chosen 

tight size

LIPOELASTIC a. s.

Vrbenská 887
757 01 Valašské Meziříčí

CZECH REPUBLIC
Tel.: +420 571 633 512
Fax: +420 571 633 268

E-mail: info@lipoelastic.com
www.lipoelastic.com


